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1. The following items are hereby incorporated into Attachment A to the BPA.

PRODUCT P/N UNIT PRICE
WINDOWS ADVANCED SERVER 2000 LICENSE ONLY C10-00098 $1,542.47
WINDOWS ADVANCED SERVER UPGRADE ADVANTAGE C10-00104 $1,292.11
WINDOWS XP PROFESSIONAL UPGRADE LICENSE ONLY E85-00345 $122.86
WINDOWS XP PROFESSIONAL UPGRADE ADVANTAGE B23-00308 $131.56
SMS 2.0 CLIENT ACCESS LICENSE ONLY 355-00266 $26.09
SMS 2.0 CLIENT ACCESS UPGRADE ADVANTAGE 355-00168 $22.42

2. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.




PRODUCT

DESKTOP CONFIGURATIONS

ENHANCED DESKTOP:

MICROSOFT OFFICE PROFESSIONAL
MICROSOFT WINDOWS 32-BIT UPGRADE
MICROSOFT BACKOFFICE CAL

MICROSOFT UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 3 YRS

ENHANCED DESKTOP - LUMP SUM PAYMENT PRICING
SINGLE PAYMENT ONLY WITH NO ADDITIONAL PAYMENTS
UPGRADE PROTECTION 1S PROVIDED FOR 3 YRS

REFER TO BPA PARAGRAPH 1.05.3

ENHANCED DESKTOP - ANNUAL PAYMENT PRICING
1 OF 3 PAYMENTS - REFER TO BPA PARAGRAPHS 1.05.1 AND 1.05.2

ENHANCED DESKTOP - ONE YEAR UPGRADE ADVANTAGE RENEWAL
THIS RENEWAL OPTION IS ONLY AVAILABLE FOR EXISTING ENROLLEES
THAT HAVE MADE THEIR THIRD AND FINAL PAYMENT AND WHOSE STAY
CURRENT RIGHTS (UPGRADE ADVANTAGE) HAS EXPIRED OR WILL
EXPIRE IN OPTION YR 2 (2001).

STANDARD DESKTOP:

MICROSOFT OFFICE PROFESSIONAL
MICROSOFT WINDOWS 32-BIT UPGRADE
MICROSOFT WINDOWS CAL

MICROSOFT EXCHANGE CAL

MICROSOFT SMS CAL

MICROSOFT UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 3 YRS

STANDARD DESKTOP - LUMP SUM PAYMENT PRICING
SINGLE PAYMENT ONLY WITH NO ADDITIONAL PAYMENTS
UPGRADE PROTECTION IS PROVIDED FOR 3 YRS

STANDARD DESKTOP - ANNUAL PAYMENT PRICING
1 OF 3 PAYMENTS DUE ANNUALLY ON THE FOLLOWING YEAR'S OPTION
RENEWAL DATE

STANDARD DESKTOP - ONE YEAR UPGRADE ADVANTAGE RENEWAL
THIS RENEWAL OPTION IS ONLY AVAILABLE FOR EXISTING ENROLLEES
THAT HAVE MADE THEIR THIRD AND FINAL PAYMENT AND WHOSE STAY
CURRENT RIGHTS (UPGRADE ADVANTAGE) HAS EXPIRED OR WILL
EXPIRE IN OPTION YR 2 (2001).

BASIC DESKTOP:

MICROSOFT OFFICE PROFESSIONAL
MICROSOFT WINDOWS CAL

MICROSOFT EXCHANGE CAL

MICROSOFT UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 3 YRS

BASIC DESKTOP - LUMP SUM PAYMENT PRICING
SINGLE PAYMENT ONLY WITH NO ADDITIONAL PAYMENTS
UPGRADE PROTECTION IS PROVIDED FOR 3 YRS

BASIC DESKTOP - ANNUAL PAYMENT PRICING (1 OF 3 PAYMENTS)
1 OF 3 PAYMENTS DUE ANNUALLY ON THE FOLLOWING YEAR'S OPTION
RENEWAL DATE

BASIC DESKTOP - ONE YEAR UPGRADE ADVANTAGE RENEWAL

THIS RENEWAL OPTION IS ONLY AVAILABLE FOR EXISTING ENROLLEES
THAT HAVE MADE THEIR THIRD AND FINAL PAYMENT AND WHOSE STAY
CURRENT RIGHTS (UPGRADE ADVANTAGE) HAS EXPIRED OR WiLL
EXPIRE IN OPTION YR 2 (2001).
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OPTION YR 3 OPTION YR 4

OPTION YRS

09/20/01 - 09/19/02  09/20/02 - 09/19/03 09/20/03 - 09/19/04

$575.00 N/A
$196.08 $195.08
$195.08 $195.08
$541.60 N/A
$183.75 $183.75
$183.75 $183.75
$378.51 N/A
$127.46 $127.46
$127.46 $127.46

N/A

$195.08

$195.08

N/A

$183.76

$183.756

N/A

$127.46

$127.46

ATTACHMENT A



PRODUCT

WINDOWS XP PROFESSIONAL UPGRADE LICENSE ONLY
WINDOWS XP PROFESSIONAL UPGRADE ADVANTAGE

OFFICE XP PRO WIN32 ENGLISH
OFFICE PRO WIN32 UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 2 YRS

OFFICE XP PRO WITH FRONTPAGE

OFFICE XP PRO WITH FRONTPAGE UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 2 YRS

VISIO PRO 2002 LICENSE ONLY
VISIO PRO UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 2 YRS

PROJECT 2000 LICENSE ONLY
PROJECT UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 2 YRS
CLIENT ACCESS LICENSES:

WINDOWS 2000 CLIENT ACCESS LICENSE
WINDOWS CLIENT UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 2 YRS

EXCHANGE CLIENT 2000 ENGLISH

EXCHANGE CLIENT WINNT UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 2 YRS

SMS 2.0 CLIENT ACCESS LICENSE ONLY
SMS 2.0 CLIENT ACCESS UPGRADE ADVANTAGE
SERVER PRODUCTS:

WINDOWS 2000 SERVER LICENSE ONLY
WINDOWS SERVER UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 2 YRS

WINDOWS ADVANCED SERVER 2000 LICENSE ONLY
WINDOWS ADVANCED SERVER UPGRADE ADVANTAGE

SQL SERVER 2000 STD LICENSE ONLY
SQL SERVER STD UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 2YRS

EXCHANGE 2000 ENT SERVER LICENSE
EXCHANGE ENT UPGRADE ADVANTAGE - 2 YRS
MEDIA AND DOCUMENTATION:

OFFICE PRO XP MEDIA
OFFICE PRO XP DOCUMENTATION

WINDOWS 2000 MEDIA
WINDOWS 2000 DOCUMENTATION

PIN

E85-00345
B23-00308

269-04652
269-00752

B68-00076
B68-00602

D87-00769
D87-00115

076-01151
076-00306

C78-00113
C78-00116

381-01445
381-00235

355-00266
355-00168

C11-00222
C11-00226

C10-00098
C10-00104

228-00753
228-00215

395-01743
395-00372
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OPTION YR 3 OPTION YR 4 OPTION YR §
09/20/01 - 09/18/02 09/20/02 - 09/19/03 09/20/03 - 09/19/04
$122.86 $122.86 $122.86
$131.56 $131.56 $131.56
$299.52 $299.52 $299.52
$225.25 $225.25 $225.25
$374.35 $374.35 $374.35
$288.42 $288.42 $288.42
$265.87 $265.87 $265.87
$153.07 $153.07 $153.07
$226.43 $226.43 $226.43
$170.78 $170.78 $170.78
$19.14 $19.14 $19.14
$16.20 $16.20 $16.20
$43.18 $43.18 $43.18
$18.16 $18.16 $18.16
$26.09 $26.09 $26.09
$22.42 $22.42 $22.42
$474.42 $474.42 $474.42
$397.45 $397.45 $397.45
$1,542.47 $1,542.47 $1,542.47
$1,292.11 $1,292.11 $1,292.11
$427.53 $427.53 $427.53
$250.49 $250.49 $250.49
$2,569.80 $2,569.80 $2,569.80
$708.29 $708.29 $708.29
$21.15 $21.15 $21.15
$24.88 $24.88 $24.88
$21.15 $21.15 $21.15
$24.88 $24.88 $24.88

ATTACHMENT A



